
LATINA SEGUROS C. A.

COMPOSICION DE LOS ACTIVOS

AL 30 DE SEPTIEMBRE DEL 2024

(en U.S. dólares)
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INVERSIONES
FINANCIERAS

CAJA y BANCOS ACTIVOS FIJOS DEUDORES POR
PRIMAS

DEUDORES POR
REASEGUROS

OTROS ACTIVOS

56,164,842

3,126,691
6,359,637

34,935,175
36,690,946

19,687,343

COMPOSICION DE LOS ACTIVOS


